E D U C A T I O N A L
Description
The ME Series provides a contemporary shape on a limited
budget. Ideal for schools, retail, and other economically-
conscious spaces, this linear system provides straight,
continuous rows of quality direct/indirect lighting.
Several design features are included for ease of maintenance.
Construction

Tel: 864.678.1000     FAX: 866.898.0131
Ordering Information
5
C
ME- - - - - - - -
Mounting
Method
ME - Mentor
Single or row individual
fixture lengths. Note: fixtures
in row are modular and will
be identified as components
with a row by their individual
lengths. Lengths for this
product are:
4 = 4’
8 = 8’
DL - Damp Label
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
LR - Left/Right Switching*
* Switching configuration must be provided.
2T8 -Two T8 Lamps
Blank- Standard
20/80- 20% Uplight Reflector,
80% Downlight
0/100- 100% Downlight
WCB - White Cross Baffle
GL - Straight Blade Louver, Matte Grey
OP - Opal Acrylic Lens
A12 - Acrylic Pattern 12 Prismatic Lens
LD - Low Iridescent Semi-Specular (Std.)
Lamp Type
& Profile
Housing
Finish
MW - Matte White (Std.)
Model
Suspension Length
Shielding
Distribution
Fixture Length
Options
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V
E - Electronic, Instant Start
(Standard for T8)
EP - Electronic, Programmed
Start (Standard for T5 &
T5HO, optional for T8)
ED - Electronic, Dimming,
0-10V Standard
Unless specified, Alera will use
fewest ballasts possible.
PM - Pendant Mount
(S18 Std.)
CM - Adjustable
Aircraft Cable
Mount
SM - Surface Mount
18 -
24 -
48 -
Suspension length not applicable
for surface mount units.

Tel: 864.678.1000     FAX: 866.898.0131
Ordering Information
5
C
ME- - - - - - - -
Mounting
Method
ME - Mentor
Single or row individual
fixture lengths. Note: fixtures
in row are modular and will
be identified as components
with a row by their individual
lengths. Lengths for this
product are:
4 = 4’
8 = 8’
DL - Damp Label
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
LR - Left/Right Switching*
* Switching configuration must be provided.
2T8 -Two T8 Lamps
Blank- Standard
20/80- 20% Uplight Reflector,
80% Downlight
0/100- 100% Downlight
WCB - White Cross Baffle
GL - Straight Blade Louver, Matte Grey
OP - Opal Acrylic Lens
A12 - Acrylic Pattern 12 Prismatic Lens
LD - Low Iridescent Semi-Specular (Std.)
Lamp Type
& Profile
Housing
Finish
MW - Matte White (Std.)
Model
Suspension Length
Shielding
Distribution
Fixture Length
Options
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
U - 120V-277V
E - Electronic, Instant Start
(Standard for T8)
EP - Electronic, Programmed
Start (Standard for T5 &
T5HO, optional for T8)
ED - Electronic, Dimming,
0-10V Standard
Unless specified, Alera will use
fewest ballasts possible.
PM - Pendant Mount
(S18 Std.)
CM - Adjustable
Aircraft Cable
Mount
SM - Surface Mount
18 -
24 -
48 -
Suspension length not applicable
for surface mount units.